County

Adams
Allegheny
Armstrong
Beaver
Bedford

Berks
Blair
Bradford
Bucks
Butler

Cambria
Cameron
Carbon
Centre
Chester

Clarion
Clearfield
Clinton
Columbia
Crawford

Cumberland
Dauphin
Delaware
Elk

Erie

Fayette
Forest
Franklin
Fulton
Greene

Huntingdon
Indiana
Jefferson
Juniata
Lackawanna

SOURCE: SU Alumni Data Base, Alumni Office.

Headcount

1511
372
20
46
453

1236
395
60
1394
70

193

61
239
1851

19
45
35
109
10

7994
3268
1050

35

21

4452
328
13

423
46
22

256

144

PENNSYLVANIA ALUMNI BY COUNTY

County

Lancaster
Lawrence
Lebanon
Lehigh
Luzerne

Lycoming
McKean
Mercer
Mifflin
Monroe
Montgomery

Montour
Northampton

Northumberland

Perry

Philadelphia
Pike

Potter
Schuylkill
Snyder

Somerset
Sullivan
Susquehanna
Tioga

Union

Venango
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Westmoreland

Wyoming
York

TOTAL

Headcount

2485
13
784
765
199

226
6
15
316
127

2210
41
561
243
694

613
28
14

344

168

161
10
27
46

133

10
10
73
46
171

20
3710

40454

62



